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ORIGINAL ASSMANN QUALITY

DIGITUS Fiber Optic Multimode Patch Cord, SC/SC DK-2522-02 EAN: 4016032248408

BHGITUS® Professions
Fiver Optic Patoh Cord

* &li Loty arp LO0 4t al appeted

= [kemigna o Garmuny,

- Hign N——

= Perterl lor win i Gigatel! [t appii st
© il Teat Rimpeet elited

= il qualiy ol Connecter and Cabee

= Canmex bor with cosamic farmiie

Multimode 50/125 p, Duplex Length 2m

Best performance and link quality for your network

o Duplex cable

LSOH

Connector with ceramic ferrule
Cable diameter 3mm

Single packed with test-report
Connector 1: SC

Connector 2: SC

Cable type: I-VH 2G50/125p
Fiber class: OM2

Mode: Multimode

Color cable: orange

Boot: two-color

Fiber diameter: 50/125pu
Length: 2 m

Packaging: DIGITUS Polybag
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DIGITUS Fiber Optic Multimode Patch Cord, SC/SC DK-2522-02 EAN: 4016032248408
.. Number Weight Depth Width Height 5 :

= Logistics (bcs) o) o) em) o) cm = Packaging type

Packaging Unit Carton 100 6,53 45,00 35,50 32,00 51120,00

Packaging Unit Inside 10 0,65 7,00 35,00 21,00 5145,00 —

Packaging Unit Single 1 0,07 3,50 20,50 29,50 2116,63 EUIEAT

Net single without Packaging 1 0,00 2,50 15,50 17,50 678,13

Country of origin: China
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